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La Jolla Town Council – Candidate Forum 
Thursday, October 10, 2024 

6:00pm – 8:00pm 

 
 

Summary Agenda 

6:00pm Roll Call & Pledge of Allegiance 

6:05pm Sept 12, 2024 Minutes Approval 

6:07pm Treasurer Report 

6:10pm Emergency Responders 

6:15pm Non-Agenda Pubic Comments 

6:20pm Neighborhood Talk 
Aubrey – 5G Stella Maris (powerpoint) 
Ernie - pending 

6:25pm Recognition of Service Certificates 
(Coldstone ice cream cake blow #37 candle) 
La Jolla Recreation Center (City Hall) 
La Jolla Light – Ashley Mackin Solomon 
D1 Mayor Todd Gloria community representative – Emily Piatanesi 
Lifeguard Lt. Lonnie Stephens 
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6:35pm Candidate Forum  
Opening Statement: We the people… 
Thank SD Registrar of Voters table 

Structure: 
TOTAL 15 mins 
Each Candidate: 
1 min Intro 
2 mins Closing Statement 
 
Q&A (10 mins) 
1 min Question Audience/Voter  
1 min Answer Candidate  
First question – Incumbent then alternate. 
No opponent – Candidate receives all 10 mins. 
 

6:36pm 50th District Congressional: 
Incumbent: Scott Peters  
Opponent: Peter Bono  

6:50pm Mayoral: 
Larry Turner 

7:05pm D3 County Board of Supervisors 
Incumbent: Terra Lawson-Remer 

7:20pm City Attorney: 
Heather Ferbert 

7:35pm 77th District State Assembly 
James Browne 
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7:50pm Government Representatives 

• City Council 1 (LaCava): Emily Lynch, 619-236-6159 
erlynch@sandiego.gov  

• SD Mayor’s Office (Gloria): Emily Piatanesi, 619-964-6637, 
epiatanesi@sandiego.gov 

• County D3 (Lawson-Remer): Evan Bridgham, 858-285-5243, 
Evan.Bridgham@sdcounty.ca.gov 

• State Assembly 77th District (Boerner): Andrés Guerts-Barreto, 916-319-2077, 
andres.guerts@asm.ca.gov  

• State Senate 38th District (Blakespear): Aurora Livingston 760-642-0809, 
aurora.livingston@sen.ca.gov  

• US Congressional 50th District (Peters): Codi Vierra 858-455-5550 
codi.vierra@mail.house.gov 

7:55pm Community Engagement 

• Commission on Police Practices (CPP) – Yasmeen Obeid and Kelsey Gans.  
• UCSD Planning: Anu Delouri, 858-610-0376, adelouri@ucsd.edu  

• Windansea Surf Club 

8:00pm Adjourn 
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